AGENDA

Correction/Community Correction Subcommittee
of the
Arkansas Legislative Council/Joint Budget Committee

Tuesday, November 25, 2008
09:00 AM
Room 272, State Capitol
Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Terry Smith, Chair Rep. Robert Jeffrey, Chair
Sen. Jack Critcher Rep. David Wyatt

Sen. Steve Bryles Rep. Bruce Maloch

Sen. Steve Faris Rep. Willie Hardy

Sen. Kim Hendren Rep. Pam Adcock

Sen. Jim Luker Rep. Stephanie Flowers
Sen. Irma Hunter Brown Rep. J. R. Rogers

Sen. Henry "Hank" Wilkins, 1V, ex officio Rep. Steve Harrelson

Sen. Shawn Womack, ex officio Rep. Scott Sullivan, ex officio

Rep. Chris Thyer, ex officio

A. Cal to Order

B. Correction Department (0480) (Action Required) Volume/Page
--Mr. Larry Norris, Director
County Jail Reimbursement 10/155
Work Release Cash 10/159
UAMS Juvenile Assessment 10/162
Fire Station Treasury Cash 10/164
Inmate Care & Custody 10/169
Prison Industry 10/173
Farm Operations 10/176
Federal Programs 10/179
Inmate Welfare Treasury Cash 10/182
Non-Tax Revenue Receipts 10/185
Regional Facilities Operations Cash 10/188
Prison Housing Contract Cash 10/190
Construction Fund Deficiency Cash 10/192

Notice: Silenceyour cell phones. Keep your personal conversationsto a minimum. Observerestrictions
designating areas as " Members and Staff Only"



. Parole Board (0323) (Action Required)
--Mr. Leroy Brownlee, Chairman
Operations

. Crime Information Center (0990) (Action Required)
--Mr. Charles Pruitt, Director

ACIC - Operations

Electronic Logbook

Sex/Child Offender Registration

Criminal History Improvement - Federal

Systems Conference - Cash in Treasury

. Community Correction (0485) (Action Required)
--Mr. G. David Guntharp, Executive Director
Community Correction - Federal

Residents Cash Treasury

Community Correction - Specia

County Jail Reimbursement

Community Correction - State

. Other Business

. Adjournment

Volume/Page

10/470

10/225
10/229
10/231
10/233
10/236

10/121
10/123
10/125
10/128
10/134



