AGENDA

Correction/Community Correction Subcommittee of the Arkansas Legislative Council/Joint Budget Committee

Tuesday, November 25, 2008 09:00 AM Room 272, State Capitol Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Terry Smith, Chair

Sen. Jack Critcher Sen. Steve Bryles

Sen. Steve Faris Sen. Kim Hendren Sen. Jim Luker

Sen. Irma Hunter Brown

Sen. Henry "Hank" Wilkins, IV, ex officio

Sen. Shawn Womack, ex officio

Rep. Robert Jeffrey, Chair

Rep. David Wyatt Rep. Bruce Maloch Rep. Willie Hardy

Rep. Pam Adcock Rep. Stephanie Flowers Rep. J. R. Rogers

Rep. Steve Harrelson

Rep. Scott Sullivan, ex officio Rep. Chris Thyer, ex officio

A. Call to Order

B. Correction Department (0480) (Action Required)	Volume/Page
Mr. Larry Norris, Director	
County Jail Reimbursement	10/155
Work Release Cash	10/159
UAMS Juvenile Assessment	10/162
Fire Station Treasury Cash	10/164
Inmate Care & Custody	10/169
Prison Industry	10/173
Farm Operations	10/176
Federal Programs	10/179
Inmate Welfare Treasury Cash	10/182
Non-Tax Revenue Receipts	10/185
Regional Facilities Operations Cash	10/188
Prison Housing Contract Cash	10/190
Construction Fund Deficiency Cash	10/192

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions designating areas as "Members and Staff Only"

C.	Parole Board (0323) (Action Required)Mr. Leroy Brownlee, Chairman	Volume/Page
	Operations	10/470
D.	Crime Information Center (0990) (Action Required)Mr. Charles Pruitt, Director	
	ACIC - Operations	10/225
	Electronic Logbook	10/229
	Sex/Child Offender Registration	10/231
	Criminal History Improvement - Federal	10/233
	Systems Conference - Cash in Treasury	10/236
E.	Community Correction (0485) (Action Required)	
	Mr. G. David Guntharp, Executive Director	
	Community Correction - Federal	10/121
	Residents Cash Treasury	10/123
	Community Correction - Special	10/125
	County Jail Reimbursement	10/128
	Community Correction - State	10/134

F. Other Business

G. Adjournment